Selkirk L ounge

Snacks
Chips with tomato sauce & aioli

Prawn twisters (5) & sweet chilli

Pizzas
Garlic & cheese with sweet chilli & sour cream

Ham & cheese pizza

Burger & chips
Beef, bacon & cheeseburger & chips

Chicken cheeseburger & chips

Mains

Chicken parma, chips & salad

Spaghetti with salmon, dill & lemon cream
Crispy chicken wrap & chips

Roast veg, goats cheese & pesto risotto

Black rice, beetroot, broccoli & lamb salad

$9.50
$13.90

$11
$19.50

$18
$18

$24.50
$22
$15
$22
$21



